
LED
Panels

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS

FEATURES

• USA approved LM-80 SMD

• UL LM79 certified

• Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
50/60Hz

• THD:<20%(at 277V)

• High lumen output, high efficiency,
energy saving up to 50%

• Standard Warranty: 5 Years

• Standard Lifetime: Designed to L70
minimum 50,000 hours

• UL File Number - E485624

LEDF-10155  4000       4500	   2X2	      36           120-277 CEILING        50000      5 years

     SKU #       Kelvin      Lumens    Size    Wattage      Voltage      DLC?       Mounting      Life Hours    Warranty

NO 



LED
TROFFERS

SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Dimmable..............................................................Yes
DLC Listed .............................................................No
Safety Rating........................................................ UL
CRI.............................................................................80
Color........................................................ Cool White
Color Temperature...........................4000 Kelvin
Life Hours......................................................50,000
Wattage........................................................36 Watt
Lumens...............................................................4500
Voltage ..........................................................120-277
Finish..................................................................White
Housing.................................................... Aluminum
Mounting........Ceiling Grid Mount/Suspended
Lens................................................................Opaque
Length.............................................................23.7 in.
Height............................................................. 0.35 in.
Width...............................................................23.7 in.
Weight............................................................7.01 lbs.
Warranty........................................................ 5 Years

5 Years

•
•
•

• Schools, Factories, Hotels
• Office, Conference Rooms
• Hospitals

Opaque Lens     
Lightweight design
LED driver included

PHOTOMETRICS

WARRANTY

Warranty

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

C0/180,113.1
UNIT:cdUNIT:cd

C90/270,114.4

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.8 DEG

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000




